Features & Benefits
Outstanding Electrical
Performance
1 GHz and 500 MHz probe
bandwidth
<1 pF differential input capacitance
1 MΩ differential input resistance
±42 V (DC + pk AC) differential

and adapter (TCA-BNC) requires the TekProbe-BNC
interface which is firmware-independent.
Ordering Information
TDP1000
1 GHz High Voltage Differential Probe
with TekVPI Interface.
TDP0500
500 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe
with TekVPI Interface.
P6251
1 GHz High Voltage Differential Probe
with TekProbe-BNC Level II Interface.
P6250
500 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe
with TekProbe-BNC Level II Interface.
TDP1000 • TDP0500 • www.tektronix.com2
Standard Accessories
Certificate of Traceable Calibration included standard on all models.
Description Quantity Included Reorder Part Number
With Product (Quantity in Reorder)
Y-Lead Set 2 each 196-3434-xx (1)
Solder down lead set, 1 inch 1 each 196-3504-xx (1)
Solder down lead set, 3 inch 1 each 196-3505-xx (1)
MicroCKT Test Tip 3 each 206-0569-xx (1)
Tip Savers 2 each 016-1781-xx (2)
Longhorn adapters 2 each 016-1780-xx (5)
Straight pin probe tips 8 each 016-1891-xx (8)
3-inch ground leads 2 each 196-3437-10 (2)
Color coding bands 2 each of 5 colors 016-1315-xx (2 each of 5 colors)
Nylon Carrying Case 1 each 016-1952-xx (1)
CD with Technical Reference Manual 1 each 063-4110-xx (1)
and Quick Start Users Guides
TDP0500 and TDP1000 only
Quick Start Users Guide (1 each) English 071-1974-xx (1)
Japanese (with Opt. L5) 071-1975-xx (1)
Simplified Chinese (with Opt. L7) 071-1976-xx (1)
Documentation Kit CD, includes: Quick 1 each 063-3941-xx (1)
Start Users Guide (English, Japanese
and Simplified Chinese versions);
Technical Reference Manual
P6250 and P6251 only
Documentation Kit CD, includes: Quick 1 each 063-4110-xx (1)
Start Users Guide (English, Japanese
and Simplified Chinese versions);
Technical Reference Manual
TDP1000 • TDP0500 • www.tektronix.com 3
1 GHz and 500 MHz High Voltage Differential Probes
TDP1000 • TDP0500 • P6251 • P6250
Manual Options
(TDP1000, TDP0500 only)
Opt. L5 – Japanese.
Opt. L7 – Simplified Chinese.
Service Options
Opt. CA1 – A single calibration event or coverage
for the designated calibration interval, whichever
comes first.
Opt. C3 – Calibration Service 3 Years.
Opt. C5 – Calibration Service 5 Years.
Opt. R3 – Repair Service 3 Years.
Opt. R5 – Repair Service 5 Years.
TDP0500 and TDP1000
TDP0500-CA1/TDP1000-CA1 – A single calibration
event or coverage for the designated calibration
interval, whichever comes first.
TDP0500-R1PW/TDP1000-R1PW – Repair service
coverage 1 year post warranty.
TDP0500-R2PW/TDP1000-R2PW – Repair service
coverage 2 year post warranty.
TDP0500-R3DW/TDP1000-R3DW – Repair
service coverage 3 years (includes product
warranty period) 3 year period starts at time
of customer instrument purchase.